Clerk Item No.	Proposed By	Assigned To	Summary
15-09	CE	F, R	RESOLUTION NO2008
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY OF NASSAU TO ENTER INTO AN INTER- MUNICIPAL AGREEMENT TO COOPERATE WITH AND ASSIST THE WANTAGH UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT PURSUANT TO THE NEW YORK STATE CONSTITUTION AND THE GENERAL MUNICIPAL CODE.15-09(CE)
18-09	СЕ	F,R	RESOLUTION NO2008
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN INTER- MUNICIPAL AGREEMENT WITH THE LEVITTOWN FIRE DISTRICT.18-09(CE)
B-50-08	PW	R	RESOLUTION NO -2008
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO AWARD AND EXECUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE NASSAU COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND J. ANTHONY ENTERPRISES, INC.